
Nantes (Beaulieu - Michel LECOINTRE)  le 04 juillet 2008

16eme Meeting du Racing-Club-Nantais

025827

Racing-Club-Nantais

100m/TCF (04/07/2008)     Finale  1       Vent : -1.4

1 BERTHO Lucile 552814 CAF /92 Ac Roche-sur-yon * 85 P-L 12''73 R1 910

2 MAHE Audrey 972219 SEF /83 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 13''15 R2 846

3 MILON Floriane 717107 JUF /90 Angers Athletic Club 49 P-L 13''18 R2 842

4 REUZE Nathalie 357026 SEF /85 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 13''34 R2 818

5 MENDY Sylvie 177841 SEF /84 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 13''41 R2 808

6 MARTINEAU Laetitia 1083111 CAF /92 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 13''61 R3 779

7 BERNIER Maelle 150391 CAF /91 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 13''83 R3 748

MORINIERE Elsa 383087 ESF /88 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L NP

100m/TCF (04/07/2008)     Série  1       Vent : -2.2

1 REUZE Nathalie 357026 SEF /85 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 13''27 q R2 828

2 MARTINEAU Laetitia 1083111 CAF /92 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 13''39 q R2 811

3 MENDY Sylvie 177841 SEF /84 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 13''54 q R2 789

4 BERNIER Maelle 150391 CAF /91 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 13''68 q R3 769

5 BARE Marianne 1018294 CAF /92 Upac Chateau-gontier * 53 P-L 14''22 D1 694

6 GUEVEL Manon 695562 CAF /92 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 14''53 D1 653

100m/TCF (04/07/2008)     Série  2       Vent : -3.0

1 MAHE Audrey 972219 SEF /83 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 13''36 q R2 815

2 RUVOEN Camille 142512 CAF /91 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 13''74 R3 760

2 PRADELLES Alice 686167 CAF /91 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 13''74 R3 760

4 CHAUVEAU Marion 150240 CAF /92 Upac Chateau-gontier * 53 P-L 13''80 R3 752

5 GILLET Clemence 686146 CAF /91 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 14''98 595

6 PELHATE Chloe 1005425 CAF /92 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 15''50 532

100m/TCF (04/07/2008)     Série  3       Vent : -3.1

1 BERTHO Lucile 552814 CAF /92 Ac Roche-sur-yon * 85 P-L 12''99 q R1 870

2 MILON Floriane 717107 JUF /90 Angers Athletic Club 49 P-L 13''47 q R2 799

3 MORINIERE Elsa 383087 ESF /88 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 13''73 q R3 762

4 LE RAI Swann 1049969 CAF /91 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 14''33 D1 679

5 JICQUEL Agathe 1147441 CAF /91 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 14''63 640

6 FERRE Noemie 568026 ESF /88 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 15''15 574

100m/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  1       Vent : -1.2

1 BEUNBIA NGANDA Brice Clari 1044602 SEM /81 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 11''26 R1 847

2 GUILLOU Benjamin 545471 JUM /90 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 11''27 R1 844

3 BERTRAND Jean Pierre 184477 CAM /92 Ouest Vendee Athletisme* 85 P-L 11''28 R1 842

4 LE LIBOUX Francois 152299 ESM /88 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 11''47 R1 791

5 BERGE Damien 426689 JUM /89 Athle 72 Le Mans * 72 P-L 11''53 R1 775

6 ROUX Florian 1184693 ESM /86 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 11''82 R2 702

7 PAGEOT Simon 298341 ESM /86 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 11''95 R3 670

BRUNEL Alexandre 912233 SEM /83 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE NP

100m/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  2       Vent : -0.8

1 DESILLES Maxime 689570 JUM /90 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 11''64 R2 747

2 ALLAIRE Ronan 713554 JUM /89 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 11''77 R2 714

3 DEPOSE Remi 714571 CAM /91 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 11''95 R3 670

4 LE MOING Josselyn 140137 JUM /89 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 12''01 R3 656

5 BREGEON Damien 1071649 CAM /92 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 12''33 R3 581

LANDRY Christopher 1090020 JUM /89 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L NP

LE SCLOTOUR Adrien 677016 SEM /85 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L NP

PHELIPPON Pierre 164862 SEM /85 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L NP

100m/TCM (04/07/2008)     Série  1       Vent : -3.3

1 BRUNEL Alexandre 912233 SEM /83 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 11''60 q R2 757

2 BERGE Damien 426689 JUM /89 Athle 72 Le Mans * 72 P-L 11''75 q R2 719

3 ALLAIRE Ronan 713554 JUM /89 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 11''90 q R2 682

4 PHELIPPON Pierre 164862 SEM /85 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 12''14 q R3 625

5 THEARD Quentin 601380 CAM /92 Upac Chateau-gontier * 53 P-L 12''53 D1 537

6 BULEON Renan 719597 JUM /90 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 12''85 470
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100m/TCM (04/07/2008)     Série  2       Vent : -2.0

1 BERTRAND Jean Pierre 184477 CAM /92 Ouest Vendee Athletisme* 85 P-L 11''38 q R1 815

2 PAGEOT Simon 298341 ESM /86 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 11''77 q R2 714

3 ROUX Florian 1184693 ESM /86 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 11''80 q R2 707

4 DEPOSE Remi 714571 CAM /91 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 12''22 q R3 606

5 BULEON Florent 992446 V1M /62 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 12''98 444

6 LODE Adrien 105588 JUM /89 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 13''03 434

QUERAN Arnaud 138174 SEM /78 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L DQ

100m/TCM (04/07/2008)     Série  3       Vent : -1.6

1 GUILLOU Benjamin 545471 JUM /90 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 11''43 q R1 802

2 LE LIBOUX Francois 152299 ESM /88 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 11''64 q R2 747

3 LE MOING Josselyn 140137 JUM /89 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 11''87 q R2 690

4 LE SCLOTOUR Adrien 677016 SEM /85 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 12''07 q R3 641

5 SABLON BUAUD Pierre Olivie 1138297 CAM /91 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 12''49 D1 546

6 PERRAULT Maxime 548331 CAM /91 Upac Chateau-gontier * 53 P-L 12''58 D1 526

7 CHAGNAS Nicolas 1018837 CAM /92 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 13''72 311

100m/TCM (04/07/2008)     Série  4       Vent : -2.6

1 BEUNBIA NGANDA Brice Clari 1044602 SEM /81 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 11''50 q R1 783

2 LANDRY Christopher 1090020 JUM /89 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 11''83 q R2 699

3 DESILLES Maxime 689570 JUM /90 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 11''91 q R2 680

4 BREGEON Damien 1071649 CAM /92 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 12''32 q R3 584

5 DEMAS Joffrey 1081112 CAM /92 Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 12''53 D1 537

6 BOURIEAU Alan 190440 CAM /91 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 12''88 464

7 MARTIN Matthieu 1147001 CAM /92 Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 13''10 421

300m/CAF (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEFEUVRE Margaux 177660 CAF /91 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 45''14 R2 777

2 RUVOEN Camille 142512 CAF /91 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 45''40 R2 767

3 GUICHARD Anais 673757 CAF /92 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 45''62 R2 759

4 JOAILLIER Marion 668741 CAF /91 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 45''64 R2 758

5 BERNIER Maelle 150391 CAF /91 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 47''02 R2 707

300m/CAM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BREGEON Damien 1071649 CAM /92 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 37''97 R1 709

2 RAMADIER Corentin 108528 CAM /91 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 38''26 R1 689

3 BOURIEAU Alan 190440 CAM /91 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 38''60 R2 667

4 DEMAS Joffrey 1081112 CAM /92 Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 38''96 R2 644

5 COUSIN Thomas 601365 CAM /92 Upac Chateau-gontier * 53 P-L 39''55 R2 606

300m/CAM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 MARTIN Matthieu 1147001 CAM /92 Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 41''15 R3 511

2 ROUL Romain 182621 CAM /92 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 41''80 R3 474

3 RIALLAND Baptiste 680499 CAM /91 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 42''12 R3 457

4 CHAGNAS Nicolas 1018837 CAM /92 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 44''72 327

400m/TCF (04/07/2008)     Série  1

1 LE MOUNIER Dominique 234677 SEF /84 Ac Cesson 35 BRE 60''35 R1 872

2 RUVOEN Audrey 178797 SEF /78 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 64''99 R2 742

3 BLONDELLE Justine 343175 JUF /90 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 66''45 R3 703

4 FERRE Noemie 568026 ESF /88 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 73''00 541

5 DURAND Celine 715130 SEF /81 Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 73''91 521

6 BIGNAN Benedicte 675204 SEF /75 Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 75''59 483

400m/TCF (04/07/2008)     Série  2

1 FOURREAU Christelle 349162 ESF /86 Sc Orvault 44 P-L 63''17 R2 792

2 GERVOT Claire 670142 JUF /90 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 65''29 R2 734

3 THUILLIER-DUMONT Benedicte 609144 SEF /78 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 65''91 R2 717

4 BOUEC Morgane 564143 JUF /90 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 68''63 R3 647

5 SCHMITT Sophie 1104468 SEF /76 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 70''54 600
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400m/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LESPAGNOL Benjamin 458186 SEM /85 As Aix-les-bains * 73 R-A 49''11 N3 928

2 AMISSI N'GOY Gaetan 154575 ESM /88 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 49''64 N3 898

3 ASCHTOUK Najil 1061939 SEM /78 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 49''81 N3 889

4 LEGAL Mathieu 532968 SEM /84 Ac Roche-sur-yon * 85 P-L 50''11 N3 872

5 BRUNEL Alexandre 912233 SEM /83 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 50''68 N3 841

6 REUZE Marc 301288 SEM /83 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 50''70 N3 840

7 BRUNACCI David 514607 SEM /80 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 51''29 R1 809

400m/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 LORENTE Alexandre 537427 ESM /86 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 50''59 N3 846

2 PERIGNON Tristan 721655 JUM /90 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 51''08 R1 820

3 JETTAIN Gael 879103 SEM /78 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 51''29 R1 809

4 BESNIER Antoine 548347 JUM /89 Upac Chateau-gontier * 53 P-L 51''60 R1 793

5 COQUILLAUD Julien 189073 JUM /90 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 51''75 R1 785

6 JEULAND Pierre-yves 1033449 ESM /86 Ca Du Pays Saumurois * 49 P-L 52''88 R1 727

400m/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 PAGEOT Simon 298341 ESM /86 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 52''68 R1 737

2 JAUFRED Lionel 465866 SEM /75 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 54''80 R2 634

3 JEANNES Samuel 293086 ESM /87 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 54''82 R2 633

4 FOUQUET Olivier 343916 SEM /81 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 56''42 R3 561

5 BULEON Renan 719597 JUM /90 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 56''97 R3 537

6 COSNEAU Julien 286952 ESM /87 Csjb Angers 49 P-L 57''35 R3 521

400m/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 PRAUD Ludovic 404789 V1M /62 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 58''57 R3 471

2 FAVE Sylvain 976315 SEM /83 Ac Cesson 35 BRE 59''45 436

3 BULEON Florent 992446 V1M /62 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 60''31 D1 403

4 TRIBERT Mathieu 565771 ESM /88 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 60''78 386

5 DA PRAT Jean-louis 397597 V1M /65 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 63''94 279

6 ROUSSET Jerome 155178 SEM /83 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 69''27 139

1 500m/TCF (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 HAMELIN Marjorie 540274 CAF /92 Us Le Mans 72 P-L 4'44''58 N3 877

2 HARGRAVE Karen 867848 V1F /65 Ac Roche-sur-yon * 85 P-L 4'47''22 R1 859

3 MATHIEN Elodie 215384 ESF /88 Csjb Angers 49 P-L 4'58''77 R1 783

4 COIRIER Elise 526087 CAF /91 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 5'17''14 R2 668

5 BROHAN Severine 831861 SEF /77 Ms Chantenay Nantes 44 P-L 5'18''50 R2 660

6 ORJEBIN Segolene 1011658 CAF /92 Athletic Retz Sud Lac 44 P-L 5'23''65 R3 629

7 BARRE Violaine 1171044 SEF /85 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 6'05''74 408

1 500m/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOULON Tony 981453 SEM /83 Intrepide De Pre-en-pail 53 P-L 4'07''32 R1 770

2 FOURNIER Ludovic 389123 SEM /85 Entente Athle Nord Mayenne * 53 P-L 4'09''98 R1 741

3 MOUROT Alexandre 452168 JUM /90 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 4'11''13 R1 728

4 PITICCO Adrian 1005952 CAM /91 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4'12''33 R2 715

5 ROUGE Gael 690906 ESM /87 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4'13''09 R2 707

6 BOURGEAIS Frederic 1102692 SEM /83 Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 4'15''54 R2 681

7 MAHE Mathieu 211982 ESM /86 Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 4'16''55 R2 670

8 PINEAU Sebastien 1163626 SEM /81 Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 4'17''32 R2 662

9 ALIX William 209715 SEM /70 Csjb Angers 49 P-L 4'18''11 R2 654

10 QUERNEC Yoan 247227 SEM /83 Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 4'18''61 R2 649

11 GUILLON Regis 996642 SEM /72 Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 4'20''63 R2 628

12 PLUMAUGAT Bertrand 764813 SEM /78 Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 4'20''96 R2 625

13 CHARVET Camille 120724 ESM /87 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4'21''37 R2 621

14 FOURNY Romain 1072524 SEM /84 Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 4'24''92 R2 586

15 GOURHAND Hugo 1089991 SEM /74 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4'24''93 R2 586

BELLEROPHON Herve 667294 SEM /73 Ena Angers* 49 P-L AB

BOURIEAU Alan 190440 CAM /91 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L NP
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1 500m/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 GASCHET Stephane 511643 V1M /68 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4'30''53 R3 532

2 PASQUEREAU Simon 712052 ESM /88 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 4'31''14 R3 527

3 PICOT Emmanuel 664876 ESM /87 Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 4'32''17 R3 517

4 BOUCARD Jean-baptiste 142904 CAM /92 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 4'32''45 R3 515

5 SAUDRAIS Noel 910792 SEM /70 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 4'34''07 R3 500

6 LECOQ Raphael 709867 SEM /77 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4'39''11 455

7 LE CANN Yann 807868 SEM /81 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4'41''12 438

8 COUEDEL Sebastien 1078982 SEM /79 Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 4'42''08 430

9 PIPARD Johann 244047 SEM /74 Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 4'42''73 425

10 RIALLAND Baptiste 680499 CAM /91 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 4'43''26 D1 420

11 HUET Gael 525001 JUM /90 Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 4'45''43 403

12 PAPIN Freddy 1139018 SEM /81 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 4'47''80 384

13 BERTHY Cyril 138555 SEM /79 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 4'49''27 372

14 LAJEUNESSE Jean-francois 431040 V2M /56 Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 5'22''53 158

15 GOMARD-DUBALLET Patrick 971792 V2M /55 Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 5'27''90 132

16 DUBAN Alexandre 113294 CAM /92 Upac Chateau-gontier * 53 P-L 5'29''83 123

RIVALLAND Luc 311635 V1M /65 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L AB

100m Haies (76)/CAF (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.4

1 UZUREAU Oceane 385741 CAF /91 Ac Roche-sur-yon * 85 P-L 15''57 R1 858

2 CHAUVEAU Marion 150240 CAF /92 Upac Chateau-gontier * 53 P-L 16''14 R2 798

3 BERTHO Lucile 552814 CAF /92 Ac Roche-sur-yon * 85 P-L 16''68 R2 742

DEMARCQ Lara 588673 CAF /91 Ac Roche-sur-yon * 85 P-L AB

100m Haies (84)/TCF (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.9

1 GOMIS Sandra 539978 SEF /83 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 14''29 N2 1003

2 BOUGLOUAN Celine 262486 SEF /83 Athle Pays De L'orient* 56 BRE 14''90 N3 933

3 ARNAUD Audrey 320485 SEF /82 Ac Roche-sur-yon * 85 P-L 15''08 N3 912

4 MORINIERE Elsa 383087 ESF /88 Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 16''12 R1 800

110m Haies (91)/CAM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : 

1 CHAGNAS Nicolas 1018837 CAM /92 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 21''83 212

110m Haies (99)/JUM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -2.9

1 MORIN Hugo 379457 JUM /89 Angers Athletic Club 49 P-L 15''41 R1 884

2 MOUSNIER Jean Batiste 490210 JUM /89 Csjb Angers 49 P-L 15''69 R1 845

3 BOUROCHER Lucas 718560 JUM /90 Csjb Angers 49 P-L 15''94 R1 811

110m Haies (106)/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -2.9

1 ARTEAGA Matthias 359447 ESM /88 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 16''69 R2 713

400m Haies (76)/TCF (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MESSAGER Marie 132056 ESF /87 Entente Athle Nord Mayenne * 53 P-L 62''45 N2 984

2 ARNAUD Audrey 320485 SEF /82 Ac Roche-sur-yon * 85 P-L 63''95 N3 946

3 BEGUIN Julie 273310 ESF /88 Ac Roche-sur-yon * 85 P-L 68''44 R1 838

4 AMOKRANE Fatiha 673320 SEF /78 Ac Roche-sur-yon * 85 P-L 73''08 R2 733

400m Haies (76)/TCF (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 DUPUY Eurydice 672374 ESF /86 Angers Athletic Club 49 P-L 70''64 R1 787

2 DENIAU Laura 420480 ESF /87 Entente Sevre* 85 P-L 71''59 R2 766

3 BELOUARD Sophie 142858 JUF /89 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 72''34 R2 749

4 BONNET Virginie 222697 SEF /73 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 73''28 R2 728

400m Haies (91)/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DE MALET Henry 319617 ESM /86 Csjb Angers 49 P-L 57''82 R1 818

2 NAUBRON Jeremy 221238 ESM /86 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 57''99 R1 811

3 LANOE Alexis 351579 JUM /90 Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 62''28 R2 661

4 ARROUET Jean-francois 409366 JUM /90 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 62''98 R2 638

5 CHAPEAU Mickael 922302 SEM /82 Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 63''25 R2 629

6 CHARVET Camille 120724 ESM /87 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 63''77 R3 612
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Hauteur/TCF (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BELOUARD Sophie 142858 JUF /89 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m45 R3 618

2 DOUCET Margaux 142898 CAF /92 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 1m45 R3 618

3 LEFEBVRE Tiphaine 596657 JUF /90 Csjb Angers 49 P-L 1m40 565

Hauteur/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 EBONGUE Paul 767583 SEM /72 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m93 R1 803

2 BERNARD Eric 535916 CAM /91 Ouest Vendee Athletisme* 85 P-L 1m85 R2 727

3 JETTAIN Gael 879103 SEM /78 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m80 R2 679

4 BOINA Said 127682 JUM /89 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m80 R2 679

Triple Saut/TCF (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ABIOLA Naima 353422 ESF /86 Angers Athletic Club 49 P-L 12m69 (+2.5) N2 960

2 LE GRUMELEC Manon 134647 CAF /91 Ena Angers* 49 P-L 11m32 (+4.1) N3 805

3 LE FORESTIER Camille 690151 JUF /90 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 10m75 (+1.1) R1 741

4 PRADELLES Alice 686167 CAF /91 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 10m58 (+2.5) R2 722

5 JOAILLIER Marion 668741 CAF /91 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 10m46 (+3.3) R2 709

6 MAHE Audrey 972219 SEF /83 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 10m03 (+2.9) R2 661

7 JEANNES Elsa 447637 CAF /91 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 9m75 (+2.2) R3 630

8 FERRE Noemie 568026 ESF /88 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9m72 (+3.9) R3 627

9 GUEVEL Manon 695562 CAF /92 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8m76 (+2.7) 521

10 PELHATE Chloe 1005425 CAF /92 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7m90 (+2.9) 427

LECLAIR Melanie 447641 JUF /90 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L NP

Triple Saut/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALLAIRE Ronan 713554 JUM /89 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 13m66 (+1.5) R1 792

2 QUERAN Arnaud 138174 SEM /78 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 12m31 (+1.3) R3 652

3 PERRAULT Maxime 548331 CAM /91 Upac Chateau-gontier * 53 P-L 12m24 (+2.3) R3 645

4 RAPHEL Thomas 293090 SEM /81 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 12m08 (+2.2) R3 628

5 GASTE Jacques 319041 SEM /69 Angers Athletic Club 49 P-L 11m62 (+2.1) 581

6 COATMELEC Christop 609866 SEM /78 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 11m61 (+3.4) 580

7 CHAGNAS Nicolas 1018837 CAM /92 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 10m66 (+2.9) 483

JEGOUSSE Christophe 317868 SEM /80 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE AB

LE MOING Josselyn 140137 JUM /89 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L NP

BOINA Said 127682 JUM /89 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L NP

Poids (3 Kg)/CAF (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUICHARD Anais 673757 CAF /92 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 7m95 415

Poids (4 Kg)/TCF (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ONUMBA Iris 589784 JUF /90 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 9m34 R2 500

2 GERVOT Claire 670142 JUF /90 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 8m67 R3 459

3 MENDY Sylvie 177841 SEF /84 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 7m40 381

4 THOMAS Muriel 693558 V1F /60 Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 6m98 355

Poids (5 Kg)/CAM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORELL Sylvain 1147674 CAM /92 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 9m76 508

2 MARTIN Matthieu 1147001 CAM /92 Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 9m35 483

3 DUBAN Alexandre 113294 CAM /92 Upac Chateau-gontier * 53 P-L 7m60 380

Poids (6 Kg)/JUM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MOING Josselyn 140137 JUM /89 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 13m69 R1 742

Poids (6 Kg) / V2M (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MELYNAS Jean-pierre 468408 V2M /58 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 15m18 831

Poids (7 Kg)/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUVE Ludovic 901114 SEM /79 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 12m45 R1 668

2 JUGE Damien 226531 SEM /81 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 12m03 R2 643

3 FERRET Cedric 951101 SEM /77 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 11m66 R2 621

4 THOMAS Serge 112967 V1M /62 Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 9m03 D1 464

5 BOUE Ludovic 114111 SEM /71 Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 8m65 442

6 JEANNES Samuel 293086 ESM /87 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 7m96 401

LECHAT Nicolas 761460 SEM /81 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L NC
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Nantes (Beaulieu - Michel LECOINTRE)  le 04 juillet 2008

16eme Meeting du Racing-Club-Nantais

025827

Racing-Club-Nantais

Marteau (3 Kg)/CAF (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MATHIEN Angelique 100565 CAF /92 Csjb Angers 49 P-L 32m51 488

2 BRETECHE Aurelie 563832 CAF /91 Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 28m22 414

3 LEFEUVRE Margaux 177660 CAF /91 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 24m91 357

4 GILLET Clemence 686146 CAF /91 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 22m51 316

5 JEANNES Elsa 447637 CAF /91 Ancenis Ac 82 44 P-L 22m50 316

6 LE RAI Swann 1049969 CAF /91 Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 16m89 220

Marteau (4 Kg)/TCF (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUSSE Heloise 262874 ESF /88 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 43m63 N3 681

2 ONUMBA Iris 589784 JUF /90 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 43m51 N3 679

3 THOMAS Muriel 693558 V1F /60 Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 25m96 375

Marteau (5 Kg)/CAM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORELL Sylvain 1147674 CAM /92 Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 31m25 416

Marteau (5 Kg) / V3M (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MABILEAU Michel 703659 V3M /47 Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 24m25 307

Marteau (6 Kg)/JUM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERMAGORET Julien 724687 JUM /90 Athle 72 Le Mans * 72 P-L 52m83 R1 752

Marteau (7 Kg)/TCM (04/07/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 NERRIERE Adrien 381674 ESM /88 Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 45m66 R2 640

2 JUGE Damien 226531 SEM /81 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 28m86 378

3 SCHLAEINTZAUER Hugues 199424 V1M /68 Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 28m26 369

4 BOUE Ludovic 114111 SEM /71 Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 24m96 318

5 THOMAS Serge 112967 V1M /62 Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 24m07 304
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